Semimaraton Craiova

Mon 14-Apr-25 6:54 AM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
F10 (3) 1.4 km 5C
1(63) 2(41) 3(56) 4(55) 5(100) Finish
1 29 Munteanu Vivian: 10:33 1:19 2:06 3:35 6:19 9:41 10:33
Palatul Copiilor - 1:19 0:47 1:29 2:44 3:22 0:52
2 193 Natalia Brabiesct 13:00 1:30 2:26 4:00 7:34 12:.00 13:00
CS Unirea Alba It 1:30 0:56 1:34 3:34 4:26 1:00
3 196 ZitaBogya 1:06:26 18:07 26:15 35:52 48:31 1:01:19 1:06:26
18:07 8:08 9:37  12:39 12:48 5:07
F12 (4) 2.0 km 7C
1(63) 2(46) 3(45) 4(56)  5(55) 6(49) 7(100) Finish
1 169 Alessia Predan 17:22 1:30 3:05 5:58 8:22 11:12 14:23  16:40 17:22
Palatul Copiilor - 1:30 1:35 2:53 2:24 2:50 3:11 2:17 0:42
2 171 Regina Raduly 18:00 1:51 3:38 6:01 8:28 11:41 15:13  17:20 18:00
CSM VSK Miercl 1:51 1:47 2:23 2:27 3:13 3:32 2:07 0:40
3 175 Alexandra Grou 21:41 2:49 10:00 11:04 12:53 15:39 19:16  20:56  21:41
Palatul Copiilor - 2:49 7:11 1:04 1:49 2:46 3:37 1:40 0:45
4 172 Stanculescu Anas 25:42 1:36 4:45 6:47 9:03 12:19 22:14  24:44 25:42
Palatul Copiilor - 1:36 3:09 2:02 2:16 3:16 9:55 2:30 0:58
F14 (3) 3.0 km 1C
1(56) 2(45) 3(37) 4(50)  5(33) 6(59) 7(38) 8(64) 9(48) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 179 Maria Alexa-Pop 30:44 1:24 3:06 4:38 7:41 9:51 11:55 14:24 19:25 24:31  29:33 30:10 30:44
CS Babarunca S 1:24 1:42 1:32 3:03 2:10 2:04 2:29 5:01 5:06 5:02 0:37 0:34
2 178 Ana Tudorascu 31:20 2:07 3:48 5:16 9:16  11:22 14:36  17:18 21:52  25:58 30:03 30:51 31:20
CS Babarunca S 2:07 1:41 1:28 4:00 2:06 3:14 2:42 4:34 4:06 4:05 0:48 0:29
3 177 Silvia Maria Tudc 34:29 1:26 3:09 4:55 8:48 12:50 14:59 17:45 23:27 27:43 33:08 33:54 34:29
OK Silva Campin 1:26 1:43 1:46 3:53 4:02 2:09 2:46 5:42 4:16 5:25 0:46 0:35
F16 (6) 7.0 km 1C
1(31) 2(59) 3(44) 4(32)  5(58) 6(64) 7(34) 8(36) 9(37) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 125 Ana Brandus 1:19:25 11:18 16:44 25:18 30:46 36:33  41:03 52:40 1:05:34 1:11:33 1:18:15 1:18:51 1:19:25
CS Babarunca S 11:18 5:26 8:34 5:28 5:47 4:30 11:37 12:54 5:59 6:42 0:36 0:34
2 127 Sonia Stupu 1:19:56 8:06 13:39 21:07 24:44  32:59  40:04 56:14 1:03:14 1:09:42 1:18:31 1:19:17 1:19:56
CS Babarunca S 8:06 5:33 7:28 3:37 8:15 7:05 16:10 7:00 6:28 8:49 0:46 0:39
3 126 Gyongyi Gorog 1:20:32 13:39 19:53 26:42  31:00 38:50 44:17 58:23 1:04:51 1:10:57 1:19:23 1:19:59 1:20:32
C.S. TranSilva Cl 13:39 6:14 6:49 4:18 7:50 5:27 14:06 6:28 6:06 8:26 0:36 0:33
4 129 Eszter-Anna Palfy 1:20:40 8:41 14:44  23:40 27:22 37:32  44:21 55:42 1:03:07 1:09:22 1:19:31 1:20:08 1:20:40
C.S. TranSilva Cl 8:41 6:03 8:56 3:42 10:10 6:49 11:21 7:25 6:15  10:09 0:37 0:32
5 131 Maria Tudorascu  1:22:46 8:38  15:58 24:14 28:28 36:20 43:07 59:26 1:06:17 1:12:43 1:21:32 1:22:15 1:22:46
CS Babarunca S 8:38 7:20 8:16 4:14 7:52 6:47 16:19 6:51 6:26 8:49 0:43 0:31
130 Borcan Ada dnf  29:22  49:20 1:08:16 1:21:23  -----  seeem mmeem e e e e 2:26:24
Palatul Copiilor - 29:22  19:58 18:56 13:07 1:05:01
F18 (3) 7.4 km 16 C
1(37)  2(50) 3(62) 4(34) 5(54) 6(53) 7(52) 8(64) 9(38) 10(44) 11(32) 12(43) 13(61) 14(48)
15(51) 16(100) Finish
1 121 Sara Bojite 1:13:36 4:33 8:10 10:41 16:31 1857 20:42 32:02 40:19 44:07 48:10 52:14 56:30 1:02:00 1:08:31
C.S. TranSilva Cl 4:33 3:37 2:31 5:50 2:26 1:45 11:20 8:17 3:48 4:03 4:04 4:16 5:30 6:31
1:12:33 1:13:04 1:13:36
4:02 0:31 0:32
2 122 Antonia Man 1:28:01 5:15 9:17 11:42 17:57 21:14 22:56 34:35 4557 51:16 56:47 1:01:36 1:07:23 1:14:06 1:21:43
Stiinta Electro B: 5:15 4:02 2:25 6:15 3:17 1:42 11:39 11:22 5:19 5:31 4:49 5:47 6:43 7:37
1:26:43 1:27:24 1:28:01
5:00 0:41 0:37
3 120 Sara Miklos 2:14:49 10:09 1541 22:59 33:00 36:44 39:09 1:10:49 1:23:41 1:29:40 1:36:35 1:41:17 1:46:26 1:54:13 2:07:04
Watch Out Cluj M 10:09 5:32 7:18  10:01 3:44 2:25 31:40 12:52 5:59 6:55 4:42 5:09 7:47 12:51
2:12:38 2:13:38 2:14:49
5:34 1:00 1:11
F20 (2) 10.7 km 17C
1(31) 2(58) 3(47) 4(60)  5(57) 6(43) 7(64) 8(54) 9(36) 10(37) 11(62) 12(59) 13(42) 14(32)
15(48) 16(49) 17(100) Finish
1 116 Alexia Tudorache 2:08:09 7:22 15:25 19:35  23:41 32:05 39:16 47:32 1:03:18 1:09:46 1:16:52 1:22:12 1:27:15 1:40:41 1:45:48
CSU Craiova 7:22 8:03 4:10 4:06 8:24 7:11 8:16 15:46 6:28 7:06 5:20 5:03 13:26 5:07
2:01:16 2:05:50 2:07:30 2:08:09
15:28 4:34 1:40 0:39
2 118 Andreea Manu 2:16:49 7:28 14:38 19:39  24:02 44:46  55:47 1:04:55 1:20:18 1:26:09 1:32:43 1:38:26 1:42:51 1:53:05 1:55:48
Stiinta Electro B: 7:28 7:10 5:01 4:23  20:44 11:01 9:08 15:23 5:51 6:34 5:43 4:25 10:14 2:43
2:10:23 2:14:33 2:16:07 2:16:49
14:35 4:10 1:34 0:42



Semimaraton Craiova

Mon 14-Apr-25 6:54 AM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 2
Pl Stno Name Time
F21 (10) 10.7 km 17C
1(31) 2(58) 3(47) 4(60)  5(57) 6(43) 7(64) 8(54) 9(36) 10(37) 11(62) 12(59) 13(42) 14(32)
15(48) 16(49) 17(100) Finish
1 105 Andra Anghel 1:34:45 6:21 13:12 16:42  19:45 26:16 32:06 38:18 50:40 55:46 1:01:15 1:05:24 1:09:03 1:16:17 1:18:22
CSU Craiova 6:21 6:51 3:30 3:03 6:31 5:50 6:12 12:22 5:06 5:29 4:09 3:39 7:14 2:05
1:28:44 1:32:40 1:34:06 1:34:45
10:22 3:56 1:26 0:39
2 107 Tetisan Anca 1:44:31  12:43 20:02  24:.07 27:24 33:43 39:03 45:52 59:36 1:04:55 1:10:13 1:14:46 1:18:02 1:26:00 1:28:12
Stiinta Electro B: 12:43 7:19 4:05 3:17 6:19 5:20 6:49 13:44 5:19 5:18 4:33 3:16 7:58 2:12
1:39:17 1:42:38 1:43:55 1:44:31
11:05 3:21 1:17 0:36
3 117 Diana Maria Pop 1:49:12 6:19 13:57 17:29 22:23 30:47 36:15 43:06 56:34 1:01:57 1:07:20 1:12:29 1:17:21 1:28:13 1:30:31
CS Chimia Victot 6:19 7:38 3:32 4:54 8:24 5:28 6:51 13:28 5:23 5:23 5:09 4:52  10:52 2:18
1:43:28 1:47:06 1:48:33 1:49:12
12:57 3:38 1:27 0:39
4 108 Annamaria Radul 1:51:20 11:41 18:43 23:10 26:23  32:43 38:08 44:55 59:23 1:04:16 1:09:55 1:14:54 1:19:20 1:30:06 1:32:32
CSM VSK Mierc! 11:41 7:02 4:27 3:13 6:20 5:25 6:47 14:28 4:53 5:39 4:59 4:26  10:46 2:26
1:45:31 1:49:07 1:50:37 1:51:20
12:59 3:36 1:30 0:43
5 111 Alexandra Romar 2:03:57 7:47 15:08 19:11 22:57 32:02 38:02 4550 59:37 1:10:04 1:16:17 1:21:25 1:26:16 1:37:14 1:39:40
Stiinta Electro B: 7:47 7:21 4:03 3:46 9:05 6:00 7:48 13:47 10:27 6:13 5:08 4:51 10:58 2:26
1:55:19 2:00:18 2:03:08 2:03:57
15:39 4:59 2:50 0:49
6 109 Mija Artemis Mari  2:07:32 8:00 16:54 21:15 24:56 34:15 39:59 47:58 1:02:34 1:08:14 1:14:48 1:21:03 1:26:56 1:40:05 1:43:45
Palatul Copiilor’ 8:00 8:54 4:21 3:41 9:19 5:44 7:59 14:36 5:40 6:34 6:15 5:53  13:09 3:40
2:00:04 2:05:02 2:06:47 2:07:32
16:19 4:58 1:45 0:45
7 106 Andreea Zinca 2:17:16 8:51 18:15 24:04 28:20 38:41 45:23 54:16 1:10:02 1:16:50 1:24:04 1:32:00 1:37:47 1:50:32 1:54:17
CS Unirea Alba It 8:51 9:24 5:49 4:16  10:21 6:42 8:53 15:46 6:48 7:14 7:56 5:47 12:45 3:45
2:09:29 2:14:40 2:16:26 2:17:16 1:15:39
15:12 5:11 1:46 0:50 *35
8 113 Mija Denise Miha 2:47:12 8:38 16:49 21:06 26:07 34:50 41:43 51:42 1:29:09 1:35:20 1:41:57 1:47:36 1:52:39 2:11:20 2:15:05
Palatul Copiilor’ 8:38 8:11 4:17 5:01 8:43 6:53 9:59 37:27 6:11 6:37 5:39 5:03 1841 3:45
2:39:15 2:44:41 2:46:29 2:47:12
24:10 5:26 1:48 0:43
119 Burac Ana dnf  15:38 28:00 33:58  41:59 1:00:43 1:16:21 = -----  --m- meeem emeem e e s e
CS Atletic Roman 15:38  12:22 5:58 8:01 18:44 15:38
—————————— 1:51:02 1:52:40
34:41 1:38
112 Marinela Piringiu dnf 8:11 15:53 22:21  25:49 36:39  44:33 1:03:53 1:51:27 2:02:46 - -em eemee eeeem e
CSU Craiova 8:11 7:42 6:28 3:28  10:50 7:54 19:20 47:34 11:19
F35 (2) 7.0 km 1C
1(31) 2(59) 3(44) 4(32)  5(58) 6(64) 7(34) 8(36) 9(87) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 33 Ana Maria Tudore  1:29:48 9:35 17:30 25:16  30:15 37:44  47:09 1:05:37 1:11:39 1:18:21 1:28:22 1:29:03 1:29:48 0.00
OK Silva Campin 9:35 7:55 7:46 4:59 7:29 9:25 18:28 6:02 6:42  10:01 0:41 0:45 *60
1:15
*56
2 31 Dopovecz Diana  1:32:39 8:08 18:09 31:49 36:56 45:50 51:11 1:08:31 1:14:54 1:22:48 1:31:14 1:32:01 1:32:39 15:46
CS Babarunca S 8:08 10:01 13:40 5:07 8:54 5:21 17:20 6:23 7:54 8:26 0:47 0:38 *38
F40 (2) 5.6 km 13C
1(37)  2(50) 3(42) 4(32) 5(43) 6(40) 7(60) 8(47) 9(39) 10(64) 11(48) 12(51) 13(100) Finish
1 36 Mesea Oana 1:09:44 5:54 9:52  25:41 28:16 32:15 38:16 46:05 48:32 50:57 59:33 1:03:47 1:08:11 1:08:59 1:09:44
CS Aktiv Rm. Vali 5:54 3:58 15:49 2:35 3:59 6:01 7:49 2:27 2:25 8:36 4:14 4:24 0:48 0:45
2 37 Manea Ramona h 2:02:56 9:17 14:26 29:25 32:13  41:10 49:32 1:21:02 1:28:05 1:32:14 1:45:33 1:54:01 2:00:59 2:02:01 2:02:56
Palatul Copiilor - 9:17 5:09 14:59 2:48 8:57 8:22  31:30 7:03 4:09 13:19 8:28 6:58 1:02 0:55
F50 (2) 4.2 km 8C
1(37)  2(50) 3(38) 4(42)  5(32) 6(61)  7(48) 8(100) Finish
1 40 Mija Eliana Ameli  1:07:50 6:36 12:31  21:41 33:51 37:24 51:15 1:00:20 1:06:54 1:07:50
Palatul Copiilor - 6:36 5:55 9:10 12:10 3:33 1351 9:05 6:34 0:56
2 39 Gorog Emese Gy  1:17:18 12:04 19:15 29:21 41:22  45:17 59:21 1:09:03 1:16:23 1:17:18
C.S. TranSilva Cl 12:04 7:11 10:06  12:01 3:55  14:04 9:42 7:20 0:55
F55 (3) 4.2 km 8C
1(37)  2(50) 3(38) 4(42)  5(32) 6(61)  7(48) 8(100) Finish
1 45 Natalia Deconesc 53:09 5:25 9:32 14:43 23:52  26:30 38:28 46:14 52:17  53:09
CS Aktiv Rm. Vali 5:25 4:07 5:11 9:09 2:38  11:58 7:46 6:03 0:52
2 137 Cristina Kereszte 1:09:15 5:23 10:51 17:26 24:58  32:52 51:21 1:01:57 1:08:27 1:09:15
Individuals/No ¢ 5:23 5:28 6:35 7:32 7:54  18:29 10:36 6:30 0:48
3 44 Rozalia Antal 1:19:37 10:14 16:24 24:41 37:00 40:54 55:50 1:08:17 1:18:42 1:19:37
CSM VSK Mierci 10:14 6:10 8:17  12:19 3:54  14:56 12:27 10:25 0:55
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 3
Pl Stno Name Time
F70 (1) 4.0 km 10C
1(37)  2(50) 3(33) 4(59) 5(64) 6(58) 7(39) 8(48) 9(51) 10(100) Finish
1 15 Cornelia Bors 1:53:59 10:27 18:57 24:19 29:44 55:41 1:06:23 1:18:06 1:41:19 1:50:41 1:52:22 1:53:59
CS Babarunca S 10:27 8:30 5:22 5:25 25:57 10:42  11:43 23:13 9:22 1:41 1:37
Fam (2) 1.4 km 5C
1(63) 2(41) 3(56) 4(55) 5(100) Finish
1 181 Stanculescu Antc 23:20 2:08 3:02 15:35  18:48 22:27  23:20
Palatul Copiilor - 2:08 0:54  12:33 3:13 3:39 0:53
2 182 Gheorghe Ema 33:09 1:58 3:04 22:00 27:41 32:05 33:09 4:24
Palatul Copiilor - 1:58 1:06  18:56 5:41 4:24 1:04 *46
M10 (4) 1.4 km 5C
1(63) 2(41) 3(56) 4(55) 5(100) Finish
1 184 Alexandru Zinca 11:43 1:45 2:39 4:04 6:55 10:59 11:43
CS Unirea Alba It 1:45 0:54 1:25 2:51 4:04 0:44
2 185 Andrei Alexa-Pop 12:15 1:48 2:35 4:04 6:48 11:30 12:15
CS Babarunca S 1:48 0:47 1:29 2:44 4:42 0:45
3 183 Blejdea Eduard 13:53 4:14 5:00 6:23 9:01 13:05 13:53
CSU Craiova 4:14 0:46 1:23 2:38 4:04 0:48
4 186 Dodenci Matei 19:41 3:33 4:38 6:38 11:07 18:45 19:41
Palatul Copiilor " 3:33 1:05 2:00 4:29 7:38 0:56
M12 (5) 2.0 km 7C
1(63) 2(46) 3(45) 4(56)  5(55) 6(49) 7(100) Finish
1 158 Mesea David 15:47 1:20 2:40 5:34 8:04 10:21 12:30 15:11 15:47
CS Aktiv Rm. Val 1:20 1:20 2:54 2:30 2:17 2:09 2:41 0:36
2 157 Andrei Tiseanu 16:57 2:03 4:23 5:26 7:18 9:39 12:27 16:23  16:57
OK Silva Campin 2:03 2:20 1:03 1:52 2:21 2:48 3:56 0:34
3 189 Stefan Dumitrasc 19:03 1:28 5:24 8:25 10:57 13:24 16:08 18:21 19:03
1:28 3:56 3:01 2:32 2:27 2:44 2:13 0:42
4 160 Petru Alexa-Pop 22:07 1:23 2:50 3:40 5:28 7:56 19:50 21:30 22:07 2:07
CS Babarunca S 1:23 1:27 0:50 1:48 2:28 11:54 1:40 0:37 *41
5 159 Dodenci Teodor 27:59 2:05 4:29 7:21 11:33  17:58 23:41 27:06 27:59
Palatul Copiilor " 2:05 2:24 2:52 4:12 6:25 5:43 3:25 0:53
M14 (5) 3.0 km 1C
1(56) 2(45) 3(37) 4(50)  5(33) 6(59) 7(38) 8(64) 9(48) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 167 Laping Peter 24:44 1:16 2:54 4:11 7:00 8:59  10:46 12:58 17:06 19:40 23:34 24:09 24:44
Watch Out Cluj M 1:16 1:38 1:17 2:49 1:59 1:47 2:12 4:08 2:34 3:54 0:35 0:35
2 168 Simon Vince San 25:05 1:29 3:15 4:48 7:24 9:13  11:33  13:29 17:11 19:46 23:24 24:10 25:05
Watch Out Cluj M 1:29 1:46 1:33 2:36 1:49 2:20 1:56 3:42 2:35 3:38 0:46 0:55
3 164 Rares Bobic 41:05 1:29 3:14 5:50 14:42 17:57 20:20 23:30 29:01 33:26 39:30 40:17  41:05 40:18
Palatul Copiilor "’ 1:29 1:45 2:36 8:52 3:15 2:23 3:10 5:31 4:25 6:04 0:47 0:48 *100
4 187 Mihai Tiseanu 41:39 1:44 4:29 7:16 10:02 12:04 13:54 19:56 25:19 34:01 39:47 40:45 41:39
OK Silva Campin 1:44 2:45 2:47 2:46 2:02 1:50 6:02 5:23 8:42 5:46 0:58 0:54
5 162 Gergo Gyorgy 46:48 4:15 6:14 8:42 16:11  19:58  23:08 26:58 31:57 40:49 45:32 46:14  46:48
CSM VSK Miercl 4:15 1:59 2:28 7:29 3:47 3:10 3:50 4:59 8:52 4:43 0:42 0:34
M16 (11) 7.4 km 16 C
1(37)  2(50) 3(62) 4(34) 5(54) 6(53) 7(52) 8(64) 9(38) 10(44) 11(32) 12(43) 13(61) 14(48)
15(51) 16(100) Finish
1 86 Radu Ilin 58:53 3:32 7:05 8:36  17:45 19:34 20:42 28:14 34:00 37:58 40:47 43:35 46:18 49:52 54:37
CS Babarunca S 3:32 3:33 1:31 9:09 1:49 1:08 7:32 5:46 3:58 2:49 2:48 2:43 3:34 4:45
57:38 58:14  58:53
3:01 0:36 0:39
2 89 Benjamin Simon  1:01:44 3:51 8:35 10:23  14:44 16:31 21:10 28:56 34:55 38:08 41:33 45148 48:28 52:10 56:57
Watch Out Cluj M 3:51 4:44 1:48 4:21 1:47 4:39 7:46 5:59 3:13 3:25 4:15 2:40 3:42 4:47
1:00:44 1:01:14 1:01:44
3:47 0:30 0:30
3 90 Spiridon lonesct  1:10:25 4:45 8:18 10:49 16:33 19:26 21:47 31:22 3757 41:05 44:14  48:10 53:00 59:02 1:05:17
CS Chimia Victor 4:45 3:33 2:31 5:44 2:53 2:21 9:35 6:35 3:08 3:09 3:56 4:50 6:02 6:15
1:09:14 1:09:50 1:10:25 29:23
3:57 0:36 0:35 *45
4 84 Mesea Robert 1:13:12 4:37 7:38 9:58  17:33 19:56  21:46 31:13 40:36 44:05 47:09 51:03 55:56 1:02:02 1:08:11
CS Aktiv Rm. Val 4:37 3:01 2:20 7:35 2:23 1:50 9:27 9:23 3:29 3:04 3:54 4:53 6:06 6:09
1:12:09 1:12:43 1:13:12
3:58 0:34 0:29
5 94 Fieru Danny 1:22:04 4:55 8:51 10:54  18:50 21:54  23:24 34:49 43:10 48:30 53:17 58:12 1:04:21 1:11:19 1:17:43
CS Atletic Roman 4:55 3:56 2:03 7:56 3:04 1:30 11:25 8:21 5:20 4:47 4:55 6:09 6:58 6:24
1:20:58 1:21:31 1:22:04
3:15 0:33 0:33
6 88 David Raducan 1:30:49 4:18 12:41 14:44 20:13  23:40 26:05 37:54 48:58 55:24 1:01:39 1:06:45 1:10:59 1:18:31 1:24:54
Palatul Copiilor " 4:18 8:23 2:03 5:29 3:27 2:25 11:49 11:04 6:26 6:15 5:06 4:14 7:32 6:23
1:29:38 1:30:22 1:30:49

444 0:44

0:27
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Pl Stno Name Time
M16 (11) 7.4 km 16 C (cont.)
1(37)  2(50) 3(62) 4(34) 5(54) 6(53) 7(52) 8(64) 9(38) 10(44) 11(32) 12(43) 13(61) 14(48)
15(51) 16(100)  Finish
7 85 Andrei Corsatea 1:34:59 4:10 9:29 16:01 26:28  29:03 30:49 40:21 49:47 53:14 56:58 1:03:12 1:12:26 1:22:22 1:29:04
CS Chimia Victor 4:10 5:19 6:32 10:27 2:35 1:46 9:32 9:26 3:27 3:44 6:14 9:14 9:56 6:42
1:33:49 1:34:22 1:34:59 38:36 1:16:35
4:45 0:33 0:37 *45 *58
8 92 Filip Piciu 1:40:17 7:19  11:47 14:48 24:56 31:35 35:14  46:57 58:01 1:04:30 1:10:37 1:15:50 1:20:05 1:27:36 1:34:34
CS Chimia Victor 7:19 4:28 3:01  10:08 6:39 3:39  11:43 11:04 6:29 6:07 5:13 4:15 7:31 6:58
1:38:56 1:39:40 1:40:17
4:22 0:44 0:37
9 91 Chivulescu loan 1:56:13 14:50 19:31 24:29 33:43  46:53 50:09 1:01:57 1:13:03 1:19:35 1:25:45 1:30:55 1:35:02 1:42:40 1:49:50
Palatul Copiilor - 14:50 4:41 4:58 9:14 13:10 3:16 11:48 11:06 6:32 6:10 5:10 4:07 7:38 7:10
1:54:25 1:55:26 1:56:13
4:35 1:01 0:47
10 93 Vlad Jurcovan 2:42:01 7:02 15:05 17:15 32:51 40:02 42:18 1:14:08 1:26:45 1:32:58 1:39:54 1:44:37 1:50:05 2:02:27 2:33:43
CS Chimia Victor 7:02 8:03 2:10 15:36 7:11 2:16 31:50 12:37 6:13 6:56 4:43 5:28 12:22 31:16
2:40:20 2:41:17 2:42:01
6:37 0:57 0:44
11 87 Danbratu Marian 2:47:56 6:24 15:40 17:38 24:40 28:29 37:05 59:20 1:17:38 1:30:42 1:36:32 1:43:00 1:55:58 2:08:10 2:39:25
CS Chimia Victor 6:24 9:16 1:58 7:02 3:49 8:36 22:15 18:18 13:04 5:50 6:28  12:58 12:12 31:15
2:46:17 2:47:16 2:47:56
6:52 0:59 0:40
M18 (3) 10.7 km 17C
1(31) 2(58) 3(47) 4(60)  5(57) 6(43) 7(64) 8(54) 9(36) 10(37) 11(62) 12(59) 13(42) 14(32)
15(48) 16(49) 17(100) Finish
1 82 loan Lungu 2:32:45 12:06  20:30 25:41 30:32  40:09 47:46 58:54 1:29:04 1:36:14 1:44:27 1:50:06 1:54:49 2:06:45 2:09:50
CS Chimia Victot 12:06 8:24 5:11 4:51 9:37 7:37  11:08 30:10 7:10 8:13 5:39 4:43 11:56 3:05
2:26:27 2:30:52 2:32:09 2:32:45
16:37 4:25 1:17 0:36
80 Vlad Percec dnf 6:12  11:46 14:49  17:30 48:53 56:10 1:06:46 ~ -----  ---m emmem eeeem e e e
CS Babarunca S 6:12 5:34 3:03 2:41  31:23 7:17  10:36
1:17:03 1:25:11 1:28:21 1:29:49
10:17 8:08 3:10 1:28
81 Mihai Tiriac dnf 8:48 14:16 17:28  20:15 51:33  58:49 1:09:13  -----  -em eemee eeem e e e
CS Babarunca S 8:48 5:28 3:12 2:47 31:18 7:16  10:24
1:19:35 1:27:45 1:30:56 1:32:23
10:22 8:10 3:11 1:27
M21 (8) 16.6 km
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 71 lonut Zinca 1:39:57 1(49) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54)  5(50) 6(42) 7(43) 8(57) 9(39) 10(61) 11(38) 12(59) 13(37) 14(49)
CS Unirea Alba It 3:30 5:31 11:51  12:44 19:06 25:02 27:47 31:44 35:50 37:06 41:24 42:43 46:18 50:35
3:30 2:01 6:20 0:53 6:22 5:56 2:45 3:57 4:06 1:16 4:18 1:19 3:35 4:17
15(31) 16(33) 17(34) 18(35) 19(36) 20(58) 21(40) 22(32) 23(44) 24(47) 25(48) 26(49) 27(51) 28(100)
52:42 55:37 1:01:00 1:04:31 1:05:23 1:15:44 1:18:10 1:22:33 1:24:32 1:31:36 1:35:41 1:38:05 1:39:00 1:39:26
2:07 2:55 5:23 3:31 0:52  10:21 2:26 4:23 1:59 7:04 4:05 2:24 0:55 0:26
Finish
1:39:57
0:31
2 61 Catalin Vadean 1:51:04 1(49) 2(31) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 6(36) 7(58)  8(40) 9(32) 10(44) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
Stiinta Electro Bz 3:24 5:50 8:37  14:23 17:27 1813 29:19 32:15 36:49 38:50 46:00 50:28 53:06 55:47
3:24 2:26 2:47 5:46 3:04 0:46 11:06 2:56 4:34 2:01 7:10 4:28 2:38 2:41
15(53) 16(54) 17(50) 18(42) 19(43) 20(57) 21(39) 22(61) 23(38) 24(59) 25(37) 26(49) 27(51) 28(100)
1:03:04 1:03:57 1:10:44 1:17:44 1:20:46 1:25:29 1:31:11 1:32:47 1:37:47 1:39:24 1:43:40 1:48:48 1:49:54 1:50:30
7:17 0:53 6:47 7:00 3:02 4:43 5:42 1:36 5:00 1:37 4:16 5:08 1:06 0:36
Finish
1:51:04
0:34
3 63 Mihai Andrei Tint  1:58:59 1(49) 2(31) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 6(36) 7(58) 8(40) 9(32) 10(44) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
Stiinta Electro B« 3:38 5:59 11:36  17:52 22:25 23:11 33:40 36:33 42:02 44:06 52:45 57:41 1:00:33 1:03:18
3:38 2:21 5:37 6:16 4:33 0:46 10:29 2:53 5:29 2:04 8:39 4:56 2:52 2:45
15(53) 16(54) 17(50) 18(42) 19(43) 20(57) 21(39) 22(61) 23(38) 24(59) 25(37) 26(49) 27(51) 28(100)
1:10:39 1:12:09 1:18:52 1:25:54 1:28:53 1:33:31 1:39:07 1:40:57 1:45:53 1:47:31 1:51:48 1:56:44 1:57:50 1:58:26
7:21 1:30 6:43 7:02 2:59 4:38 5:36 1:50 4:56 1:38 4:17 4:56 1:06 0:36
Finish
1:58:59
0:33
4 65 Alexandru Biro 2:00:55 1(49) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54)  5(50) 6(42) 7(43) 8(57) 9(39) 10(61) 11(38) 12(59) 13(37) 14(49)
Stiinta Electro B: 3:40 5:59 12:45 13:47  20:42 28:51 31:43 36:53 41:40 43:18 47:37 48:59 52:54 57:19
3:40 2:19 6:46 1:02 6:55 8:09 2:52 5:10 4:47 1:38 4:19 1:22 3:55 4:25
15(31) 16(33) 17(34) 18(35) 19(36) 20(58) 21(40) 22(32) 23(44) 24(47) 25(48) 26(49) 27(51) 28(100)
59:26 1:03:50 1:10:11 1:14:36 1:15:23 1:29:21 1:33:28 1:39:45 1:42:10 1:50:30 1:55:41 1:58:46 1:59:52 2:00:22
2:07 4:24 6:21 4:25 0:47 13:58 4:07 6:17 2:25 8:20 5:11 3:05 1:06 0:30
Finish *36
2:00:55 1:13:41

0:33



Semimaraton Craiova

Mon 14-Apr-25 6:54 AM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 5
Pl Stno Name Time
M21 (8) 16.6 km (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 13 14
5 78 Tamas Bogya 2:01:05 1(49) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54)  5(50) 13(37) 14(49)
CS Unirea Alba It 4:12 6:21 13:37 14:41  21:29 56:39 1:01:45
4:12 2:09 7:16 1:04 6:48 4:21 5:06
15(31) 16(33) 17(34) 18(35) 19(36) 27(51) 28(100)
1:04:31 1:07:36 1:14:08 1:18:05 1:18:58 1:59:54 2:00:29
2:46 3:05 6:32 3:57 0:53 1:11 0:35
Finish
2:01:05
0:36
6 73 Andrei Golovei 2:16:34 1(49) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54)  5(50) 13(37) 14(49)
CS Atletic Roman 4:34 7:06 16:12 17:20 25:50 1:03:16 1:08:10
4:34 2:32 9:06 1:08 8:30 6:42 4:54
15(31) 16(33) 17(34) 18(35) 19(36) 27(51) 28(100)
1:12:07 1:17:06 1:23:30 1:26:59 1:27:47 2:15:16 2:15:54
3:57 4:59 6:24 3:29 0:48 1:12 0:38
Finish
2:16:34
0:40
7 67 Alexandru Catan: 2:46:42 1(49) 2(31) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 13(49) 14(52)
Stiinta Electro B: 4:36 7:19 10:54 18:09 23:14 1:14:21 1:19:53
4:36 2:43 3:35 7:15 5:05 3:58 5:32
15(53) 16(54) 17(50) 18(42) 19(43) 27(51) 28(100)
1:30:29 1:32:53 1:47:49 1:59:21 2:03:59 2:45:17 2:45:59
10:36 2:24 14:56 11:32 4:38 1:27 0:42
Finish
2:46:42
0:43
64 Constantin Deac dnf 1(49) 2(31) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 13(49) 14(52)
CSU Craiova 3:42 6:07 9:57  15:31 20:22 1:14:41 -
3:42 2:25 3:50 5:34 4:51 3:50
15(53) 16(54) 17(50) 18(42) 19(43) 27(51) 28(100)
Finish
M35 (2) 10.7 km 17C
1(31) 2(58) 3(47) 4(60)  5(57) 13(42) 14(32)
15(48) 16(49) 17(100) Finish
1 49 Mahu Gabriel 1:30:37 5:14 12:33 16:21 19:13  24:08 1:14:31 1:16:23
